Universal Networks UK Ltd, Charnham Lane, Hungerford, Berks RG17 0EY.  Registered in England 4609481
Web Site: www.universalnetworks.com
Fibre Optic Patch Panels, SC
• Multi Mode and Single Mode
• Sliding Drawer Design
• Up to 48 Fibres per 1U Panel
• Management & Fixing Kit
included

482mm
202mm
43mm
Black RAL9005
-25 to 40ºC
0.2dB Max
0.3dB Max
>500 insertions
850-1300nm
1310-1550nm
-40 to 80ºC
Yes
Part Numbers & Descriptions
Multi-Mode Panels:
PPFSCDMM8DTSD 8 Way (4x Duplex) SC Multi Mode 19" Rack Mount Patch Panel, Sliding Drawer, Black, 1U
PPFSCDMM12DTSD 12 Way (6x Duplex) SC Multi Mode 19" Rack Mount Patch Panel, Sliding Drawer, Black, 1U
PPFSCDMM16DTSD 16 Way (8x Duplex) SC Multi Mode 19" Rack Mount Patch Panel, Sliding Drawer, Black, 1U
PPFSCDMM24DTSD 24 Way (12x Duplex) SC Multi Mode 19" Rack Mount Patch Panel, Sliding Drawer, Black, 1U
PPFSCDMM48DTSD 48 Way (24x Duplex) SC Multi Mode 19" Rack Mount Patch Panel, Sliding Drawer, Black, 1U
Single-Mode Panels:
PPFSCDSM8DTSD 8 Way (4x Duplex) SC Single Mode 19" Rack Mount Patch Panel, Sliding Drawer, Black, 1U
PPFSCDSM12DTSD 12 Way (6x Duplex) SC Single Mode 19" Rack Mount Patch Panel, Sliding Drawer, Black, 1U
PPFSCDSM16DTSD 16 Way (8x Duplex) SC Single Mode 19" Rack Mount Patch Panel, Sliding Drawer, Black, 1U
PPFSCDSM24DTSD 24 Way (12x Duplex) SC Single Mode 19" Rack Mount Patch Panel, Sliding Drawer, Black, 1U